

Career Point University Hamirpur (HP)



Notification

No. CPUH/VD /2023- 20631-60

Dated: 18.09.2023

In supersession of this Office Notification No. CPUH/Vigyan Darshan/2022-3091-3130 dated: 06.09.2022, the Competent Authority has reconstituted the Vigyan Darshan Committee for its smooth functioning:

S. No.	Name of the Faculty	Designation	Duty
1	Mr Ankur Dhiman	CFAO, Director, Promotion, Branding and Admissions	Chairperson
2	Dr Rahul Sharma	Assistant Professor, Chemistry	Member
3	Dr Asha Kumari	Assistant Professor, Chemistry	Member
4	Dr Manu Vineet Sharma	Assistant professor, Botany	Member
5	Dr Kamal Jeet	Assistant Professor, Pharmacy	Member
6	Dr Neha	Assistant Professor, Zoology	Member
7	Ms Anju Bala	Teaching Associate, Microbiology	Member
8	Ms Diksha Sharma	Teaching Associate, Mathematics	Member Secretary

By Order Vice Chancellor Endst No. Even

Dated: 18.09.2023

Copy of above is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action.

- 1. Dean Academic Affairs CPUH
- 2. All Deans/Associate Deans CPUH
- 3. All HODs CPUH
- 4. Concerned Cell Members CPUH
- 5. PS to VC

Assistant Registrar